Roster

Team Information:

Chesapeake Post 280 Junior Seals

Chesapeake, VA 23320
JR Team (ages 17 & under)

Base School: Indian River

Head Coach

Larry Bowles

(757) 831-4402
larry.bowles@cpschools.com

#4

#1

#21

#11

#15

#5

#27

#2

#6

#8

Name

Acevedo, Anthony
Brewer, Michael Eugene
Brooks, Donte

Conrad, Thomas
Crawford, Jaydon
George, Willie

Grant, Khamari

Hill, Tyler

Jones, Chandler

Knox, Andy William

Sponsor:
Great Bridge #0280

469 Battlefield Blvd N

Chesapeake, VA 23320-3967

(757) 547-2120

Head Coach
Matt Monteith

(757) 803-8440
matt180ice@gmail.com

Position(s)
LF /2B
C/P
LF / RF
SS/RF
1B/C
SS/P
CF/2B
2B/P
P/1B

CF/LF

Height
57"
6'0"
57"
6'1"
5'9"
57"
5'6"
510"
6'4"

5'11"

Weight

132

165

165

190

200

130

118

155

165

165

Bats
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left

Right
Right
Right
Right

Right

Throws
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Right

Team Manager:
Edward Witkowski
(757) 528-3127
bigski93@gmail.com

Assistant Coach

Guy Monteith

(757) 345-1980
guy.t.monteith@dominionenergy.com

Graduates / School

2024 | Deep Creek

2024 / Indian River High School
2025 / Oscar Smith

2024 / Greenbrier Christian
2025 / Indian River

2024 / Oscar Smith

2025 / Indian River

2024 / Indian River

2024 / Hickory

2024 / Greenbrier Christian Academy


mailto:bigski93@gmail.com
mailto:larry.bowles@cpschools.com
mailto:matt180ice@gmail.com
mailto:guy.t.monteith@dominionenergy.com

#7

#23

#14

#12

#3

#9

#22

Dual Roster
Riley, lan

Riley, Logan
Rivera, Elias
Spiess, Zachary
Strader, Logan
Strauss, Joey

Williams, Anthony

RF /P

P /3B

RF /2B

C/1B

SS/P

P/2B

3B/P

6!0"

6'0"

5!4"

5'9"

5!9"

510"

5!11"

195

235

110

138

135

165

148

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Right

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Right

2023 / Indian River

2025 / Indian River

2026 / Indian River

2023 / Oscar Smith

2024 / Salem

2024 / Indian River

2024 | Oscar Smith



