

Roster

Team Information:

Chesapeake Post 280 Junior Seals
Chesapeake, VA 23320
JR Team (ages 17 & under)
Base School: Indian River

Head Coach

Larry Bowles
(757) 831-4402
larry.bowles@cpschools.com

Sponsor:

Great Bridge #0280
469 Battlefield Blvd N
Chesapeake, VA 23320-3967
(757) 547-2120

Head Coach

Matt Monteith
(757) 803-8440
matt180ice@gmail.com

Team Manager:

Edward Witkowski
(757) 528-3127
bigski93@gmail.com

Assistant Coach

Guy Monteith
(757) 345-1980
guy.t.monteith@dominionenergy.com

	Name	Position(s)	Height	Weight	Bats	Throws	Graduates / School
#4	Acevedo, Anthony	LF / 2B	5'7"	132	Right	Right	2024 / Deep Creek
#1	Brewer, Michael Eugene	C / P	6'0"	165	Right	Right	2024 / Indian River High School
#21	Brooks, Donte	LF / RF	5'7"	165	Right	Right	2025 / Oscar Smith
#11	Conrad, Thomas	SS / RF	6'1"	190	Right	Right	2024 / Greenbrier Christian
#15	Crawford, Jaydon	1B / C	5'9"	200	Left	Right	2025 / Indian River
#5	George, Willie	SS / P	5'7"	130	Right	Right	2024 / Oscar Smith
#27	Grant, Khamari	CF / 2B	5'6"	118	Right	Right	2025 / Indian River
#2	Hill, Tyler	2B / P	5'10"	155	Right	Right	2024 / Indian River
#6	Jones, Chandler	P / 1B	6'4"	165	Right	Right	2024 / Hickory
#8	Knox, Andy William	CF / LF	5'11"	165	Right	Right	2024 / Greenbrier Christian Academy

Dual Roster

#7	Riley, Ian	RF / P	6'0"	195	Right	Right	2023 / Indian River
#23	Riley, Logan	P / 3B	6'0"	235	Right	Right	2025 / Indian River
#14	Rivera, Elias	RF / 2B	5'4"	110	Right	Right	2026 / Indian River
#12	Spiess, Zachary	C / 1B	5'9"	138	Right	Right	2023 / Oscar Smith
#3	Strader, Logan	SS / P	5'9"	135	Right	Right	2024 / Salem
#9	Strauss, Joey	P / 2B	5'10"	165	Right	Right	2024 / Indian River
#22	Williams, Anthony	3B / P	5'11"	148	Right	Right	2024 / Oscar Smith